附件2.报价表

	昆明市官渡区人民医院
医用设备维修配件报价表

	公司名称（盖章）：
	日期：

	联系人：
	   联系电话：
	
	
	
	
	
	

	标段
	维修设备名称
	设备型号
	产品名称
	数量
	品牌
	型号
	生产厂家
	报价
（元）
	二次报价（现场填写）
	供货期
	质保期
	备注

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	其他承诺事项：


